B.Voc. in Software Development and Machine Learning

| SEMESTER THEORY TENATIVE EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

Sl. No | Date Day(FN) Timings Course Title
1 29.04.2024 | Monday 10.00 AM to Introduction to Programming
1.00 PM (T}
2 30.04.2024 | Tuesday 10.00 AMto | Fundamentals of Web Design
1.00 PM (T)
3 2.05.2024 Thursday 10.00 AM to English —1
1.00 PM (T)
I d 3.05.2024 Friday 10.00 AM to Applied Mathematics
i 1.00 PM (T)
5 6.05.2024 Monday 10.00 AM to Operating system (Theory and
12.00 PM (T) Practice)
6 7.05.2024 Tuesday 10.00 AMto | Essential Science
1200 PM (T) | (Theory and Practice)
7/ 8.05.2024 Wednesday 10.00 AMto | Indian Culture and Universal
i 12.00 PM (T) | Values (Theory and Practice)

Yentative Tim=iable for | semester Fractical

, St.Nc Date Day(FN} Timings Course Titie
8 10.05.2024 Fricay FN Programming and Web
- Dzsigning
g 13.05.2024 Monday FN Operating system
(Theory and Practice)
10 14.05.2024 Tuesday FN Arduino programming in
Python
11 15.05.2024 Wednesday | FN Essential Scieitce
{ Theory and practice)
12 16.05.2024 Thursday FN - Indian culture and universal
; values (Theory and Practice)




